NAME TIME NAME TIME NAME TIME

Nathan Yoo 31.79 Hailey Bray 36.89 Nathan Yoo 31.90 Boys 2:10.80
Izzy Dalton 32.86 Rhys Walker 37.56 Izzy Dalton 32.02 Girls 2:13.25
Michael Prince 35.96 Nathan Yoo 37.88 Gabi Kanak 32.72
Bree Black 36.32 Gabi Kanak 38.44 Michael Prince 32.81
Hailey Bray 36.41 Remi Radziszewski 41.08 Hailey Bray 34.13
Rhys Walker 36.68 Max Karvola 41.34 Max Karvola 35.93 Boys 1:50.23
Mitchell Duncan 37.09 Mitchell Duncan 41.50 Emma Roebuck 36.92 Mixed 1:56.37
Nanda Kondasani 37.98 Izzy Dalton 41.68 Mitchell Duncan 37.07 Girls 1:58.17
Rohan Ghanta 38.13 Mansi Gowda 42.00 Bree Black 37.10
Aanya Janga 38.78 Rohan Ghanta 43.44 Jacob Bledsoe 37.50
Juliet Black 39.03 Luka Roebuck 43.65 Rhys Walker 3768 [ 400 FREERELAY |
Harper Nagorsen 39.33 Nanda Kondasani 43.68 Rohan Ghanta 37.78 Mixed 4:07.34
Lorelai White 40.78 Juliet Black 45.33 Aanya Janga 38.33 Boys 4:10.04
Adam Theisen 40.84 Bree Black 45.72 Nanda Kondasani 38.84 Girls 4:23.09
Jacob Bledsoe 40.94 Adam Theisen 46.59 Remi Radziszewski 39.04
Luka Roebuck 41.13 Mark Estabrook 47.11 Juliet Black 39.84
Gabi Kanak 41.14 Michael Prince 47.43 Luka Roebuck s0.84 [NGDVESIS
Remi Radziszewski 41.69 George Bae 47.61 Rishi Muddana 41.03 Katherine Ehresman 134.60
Max Karvola 43.38 Alex Graham 47.65 Simone Kaur 43.48 Finn Ferguson 120.45
Rishi Muddana 43.78 Harper Nagorsen 48.38 Lorelai White 44.31 Emma Roebuck 115.75
Simone Kaur 44.16 Rishi Muddana 48.50 Mansi Gowda 46.38 Luka Roebuck 106.60
Mansi Gowda 44.18 Lorelai White 48.59 Harper Nagorsen 47.98
Ava Koroly 44.54 Cole Austin 48.95 Allison Kovalik 49.36
Joey Spiller 44.75 Allison Kovalik 49.18 Kristen Burch 51.78
Allison Kovalik 46.85 Joey Spiller 50.45 Ava Koroly 53.00
Kristen Burch 47.15 Simone Kaur 50.75 Adam Theisen 54.18
Alex Graham 47.87 Jacob Bledsoe 52.16 Joey Spiller 54.67
Mizuki lwata 48.26 Owen Kim 53.55 Mark Estabrook 55.32
Olivia Blair 48.86 Ava Koroly 56.25 Olivia Blair 58.50
Yuee Bae 49.58 Ryan Cooper 56.52 Violet Williams 1:02.24
Divith Nalamalapu 49.84 Kristen Burch 56.70 Evan Diffin 1:06.75
Aditi Koduru 50.01 Aanya Janga 56.86 Griffin Wilson 1:18.18
Evan Diffin 50.06 Elijah Hodge 57.88
Vanshika Allani 50.34 Griffin Wilson 1:00.35
Carlee Case 50.62 Olivia Blair 1:01.44
Cole Austin 50.72 Noah Alstott 1:04.47
Elijah Hodge 50.85 Violet Williams 1:04.69
George Bae 51.60 Evan Diffin 1:11.81
Preetham Yetukuri 51.66 Yuee Bae 1:14.32
Noah Alstott 52.17  Tanya Mogegowdanadodc  1:17.53
Grace Berndt 52.92 Hasini Ramannagari  1:21.06
Griffin Wilson 53.42 Adam Nagy 1:24.12
Jessica Ruvalcaba 53.72 Jessica Ruvalcaba 1:25.35
Violet Williams 54.63 Saad Ali 1:29.22
Mark Estabrook 57.06 Leah Sain 1:34.40
Allayna Sullivan 1:00.20 Allayna Sullivan 2:04.09
Owen Kim 1:01.35
Leah Sain 1:03.76
Ryan Cooper 1:04.09

Sanjay Sundarapandiyan 1:05.73
Hasini Ramannagari 1:06.64
Adam Nagy 1:10.25
Saad Ali 1:20.04



NAME
Nanda Kondasani
Mitchell Duncan

Izzy Dalton
Nathan Yoo
Hailey Bray
Michael Prince
Gabi Kanak
Rhys Walker
Max Karvola
Luka Roebuck
Aanya Janga
Bree Black
Harper Nagorsen
Rohan Ghanta
Juliet Black
Lorelai White
Mark Estabrook

TIME
2:05.69
2:20.35
2:20.66
2:20.80
2:22.76
2:28.43
2:29.90
2:30.49
2:34.01
2:36.18
2:39.72
2:40.51
2:42.62
2:44.79
2:46.90
2:55.95
3:57.00

NAME
Nanda Kondasani
Hailey Bray
Gabi Kanak
Izzy Dalton
Rhys Walker
Remi Radziszewski
Bree Black
Juliet Black
Max Karvola
Luka Roebuck
Lorelai White
Simone Kaur
Harper Nagorsen
Mansi Gowda
Mark Estabrook

TIME
1:13.23
1:15.34
1:15.87
1:16.04
1:16.57
1:21.16
1:22.52
1:24.15
1:25.68
1:26.84
1:30.20
1:33.54
1:53.89
1:57.11
2:10.73

NAME
Nanda Kondasani
Nathan Yoo
Izzy Dalton
Michael Prince
Hailey Bray
Bree Black
Gabi Kanak
Aanya Janga
Lorelai White
Harper Nagorsen
Juliet Black
Luka Roebuck
Rohan Ghanta
Olivia Blair
Max Karvola
Rishi Muddana
Evan Diffin
Mansi Gowda
Griffin Wilson
Aditi Koduru
Mark Estabrook
Owen Kim

TIME
1:07.34
1:08.34
1:16.97
1:18.96
1:19.02
1:20.97
1:22.68
1:25.08
1:30.63
1:31.01
1:34.75
1:36.48
1:38.59
1:46.94
1:48.49
1:52.99
1:53.54
1:59.53
2:00.12
2:04.07
2:09.48
2:23.49

NAME
Rhys Walker
Max Karvola
Gabi Kanak
Hailey Bray
Nathan Yoo
Remi Radziszewski
Luka Roebuck
Nanda Kondasani
Izzy Dalton
Juliet Black
Bree Black
Harper Nagorsen
Mansi Gowda
Owen Kim
Griffin Wilson
Mark Estabrook
Simone Kaur
Aditi Koduru

TIME
1:22.07
1:23.46
1:23.79
1:24.09
1:25.98
1:29.42
1:30.97
1:31.99
1:32.47
1:37.56
1:41.98
1:46.82
1:57.70
2:03.90
2:04.23
2:07.77
2:08.23
2:18.68



NAME
Nathan Yoo
Mitchell Duncan
Luka Roebuck
Nanda Kondasani
Hailey Bray
Izzy Dalton
Michael Prince
Bree Black
Rohan Ghanta
Adam Theisen
Gabi Kanak
Max Karvola
Aanya Janga
Remi Radziszewski
Rhys Walker
Lorelai White
Juliet Black
Simone Kaur
Rishi Muddana
Jacob Bledsoe
Alex Graham
Mark Estabrook
Harper Nagorsen
Carlee Case
Divith Nalamalapu
Joey Spiller
Ryan Haygood
George Bae
Allison Kovalik
Mizuki lwata
Ava Koroly
Mansi Gowda
Preetham Yetukuri
Vanshika Allani
Noah Alstott
Kristen Burch
Elijah Hodge
Evan Diffin
Cole Austin
Olivia Blair
Griffin Wilson
Aditi Koduru
Jessica Ruvalcaba
Violet Williams
Hasini Ramannagari
Ryan Cooper
Grace Berndt
Owen Kim
Yuee Bae
Allayna Sullivan
Kristen Burch
Adam Nagy
Leah Sain
Saad Ali
Varun Tallury

Sanjay Sundarapandiyan

NAME
Nanda Kondasani
Nathan Yoo
Mitchell Duncan
Luka Roebuck
Hailey Bray
Izzy Dalton
Gabi Kanak
Bree Black
Rohan Ghanta
Adam Theisen
Emma Roebuck
Rhys Walker
Lorelai White
Remi Radziszewski
Aanya Janga
Rishi Muddana
Juliet Black
Simone Kaur
Max Karvola
Harper Nagorsen
Jacob Bledsoe
Divith Nalamalapu
Joey Spiller
Alex Graham
Mansi Gowda
Mark Estabrook
Ava Koroly
Allison Kovalik
Carlee Case
Ryan Haygood
George Bae
Noah Alstott
Mizuki lwata
Vanshika Allani
Evan Diffin
Krsiten Burch
Elijah Hodge
Cole Austin
Aditi Koduru
Violet Williams
Olivia Blair
Preetham Yetukuri
Owen Kim
Griffin Wilson
Allayna Sullivan
Yuee Bae
Ryan Cooper
Hasini Ramannagari
Jessica Ruvalcaba
Leah Sain
Adam Nagy
Saad Ali
Sanjay Sundarapandiyan
Varun Tallury

fanya Mogegowdanadodc

TIME
26.00
26.67
28.20
28.30
28.81
29.04
29.54
29.59
30.06
30.64
30.93
31.69
31.71
31.76
32.00
32.29
32.58
32.61
33.02
33.59
33.62
33.66
34.23
34.33
34.48
34.62
34.69
35.21
35.58
35.81
36.26
39.02
39.30
39.92
39.95
40.03
41.50
41.74
41.91
42.20
42.56
42.71
43.46
43.74
44.04
44.78
45.44
46.67
47.90
50.67
53.80
55.53
57.49

1:03.30
1.08.74

NAME
Nanda Kondasani
Hailey Bray
Nathan Yoo
Mitchell Duncan
Izzy Dalton
Luka Roebuck
Michael Prince
Bree Black
Rohan Ghanta
Gabi Kanak
Max Karvola
Remi Radziszewski
Adam Theisen
Lorelai White
Rhys Walker
Aanya Janga
Juliet Black
Simone Kaur
Harper Nagorsen
Rishi Muddana
Joey Spiller
Divith Nalamalapu
Vanshika Allani
Aditi Koduru
Mark Estabrook
Owen Kim
Mansi Gowda
Olivia Blair
Griffin Wilson
Evan Diffin

57.68
1:01.95
1:02.37
1:03.05
1:03.86
1:05.59
1:06.89
1:08.63
1:10.00
1:10.44
1:10.74
1:10.76
1:11.09
1:11.57
1:11.92
1:14.34
1:14.66
1:16.09
1:17.94
1:19.39
1:26.77
1:28.80
1:33.69
1:36.95
1:42.04
1:42.15
1:43.93
1:47.10
1:50.09
2:12.76

Nanda Kondasani
Nathan Yoo
Mitchell Duncan
Hailey Bray
Gabi Kanak
Izzy Dalton
Luka Roebuck
Bree Black
Rhys Walker
Harper Nagorsen
Juliet Black
Lorelai White
Max Karvola
Aanya Janga
Emma Roebuck
Rohan Ghanta
Remi Radziszewski
Simone Kaur
Jacob Bledsoe
Adam Theisen
Joey Spiller
Alex Graham
Divith Nalamalapu
Aditi Koduru
Rishi Muddana

58.75
1:01.21
1:03.17
1:03.55
1:04.77
1:05.94
1:07.19
1:08.32
1:09.12
1:09.78
1:11.91
1:11.92
1:12.15
1:12.71
1:13.77
1:13.87
1:14.91
1:15.71
1:16.39
1:17.38
1:21.52
1:25.92
1:28.05
1:34.47
1:52.28



Tanya Mogegowdanadodd 1:05.84












